
Spreads  
12 oz / 16.00   ½ Tray / 50.00
                                                                           

Eggplant 
smoked with mediterranean spices and herbs

Tzatziki 
Greek yogurt, cucumber, garlic, mind and dill

Tarama 
carp roe, bread and lemon 

Ktipiti 
feta cheese, red peppers and jalapeno 

Hummus 
chickpeas, tahini, garlic and paprika

Appetizers
Grape Leaves (60 pcs) 
Traditional hand-rolled 
stuffed with rice, dill and mint 

Falafel (40 pcs)
Spiced chickpea balls with tahini

Lima Beans 
In a light fresh tomato sauce, 
onions and dill 

Spinach Pie Triangles (40 pcs)
Fresh baby spinach, leeks and 
feta cheese wrapped in phyllo 

Loukaniko (24 pcs)
Greek sausage (mixture of pork and lamb) 

Fried Calamari 
Fresh local squid; fried lightly

Chicken Fingers (18 pcs)

Toasted Pita Bread

Salads
Greek
Tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, 
onion, feta cheese and olives 

Village 
Tomatoes, lettuce, cucumbers, 
peppers, onion, feta and olives

Prasini 
Romaine hearts, scallions, 
dill and feta cheese

Caesar 
Romaine hearts, garlic croutons 
and parmesan cheese

Side dishes
Lemon Potatoes
Roasted in extra virgin olive oil,
Rosemary and thyme 

Green Beans 
Sauteed in extra virgin olive oil
And garlic

Rice Pilaf 
White rice with herbs
and green peas

Fresh Cut Fries 
Shoe string style

Broccoli
Sauteed in extra virgin olive oil 
and garlic

Mashed Potato
Extra virgin olive oil 
and garlic

½ Trays

42.00

48.00

55.00

60.00

75.00

85.00

65.00

24.00

CATERING 
½ Tray feeds 8-10 people
- Prices Subject To Change -

½ Trays

                  50.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

½ Trays
55.00

55.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

50.00



Greek specialties
Chicken Sticks (15)
Cubes marinated in olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary

Beef and Lamb Kebab Sticks (15)
Ground mixed beef and lamb with mediterranean herbs

Greek Meatballs (60)
Baked in fresh tomato and cumin

Black Angus Burger (5)
Cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and brioche bun

Vegetarian Pasta
Spaghetti, zucchini, peppers, mushrooms and tomato

Salmon Filet
Olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill

Fried Filet of Sole 
Panko bread crumbs and tartar sauce

Seafood Pasta 
Spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels, white wine and garlic sauce

Moussaka 
Layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and bechamel

Grilled Shrimp (40)
Olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill

Lamb Chops (20)
Grilled, extra virgin olive oil, lemon and oregano 

NY Strip Steak (4 pcs)
Grilled,extra virgin olive oil, thyme and rosemary

Seafood Youvetsi 
Orzo pasta, shrimp, calamari, mussels, light fresh tomato sauce

½ Trays
95.00

95.00

75.00

90.00

70.00

95.00

85.00

110.00

95.00

120.00

180.00

195.00

110.00

CATERING
½ Tray feeds 8-10 people

- Customised Catering Menus Available -

PRE-FIXE FOR 10               26.95 per person
 10 Chicken Sticks                            ½ Tray - String Beans                           Includes :
 10 Beef and Lamb Sticks               ½ Tray - Lemon Potatoes                     ½ Tray - Pita
 ½ Trays - Greek Salad                  24 oz  - Tzatziki Sauce                           Dessert and Soda
PRE-FIXE FOR 15               28.95 per person
 15 Chicken Sticks                            ½ Tray - String Beans                           Includes :
 15 Beef and Lamb Sticks               ½ Tray - Lemon Potatoes                     ½ Tray - Pita
 (2) ½ Trays - Greek Salad           ½ Tray - Tzatziki  Sauce                        Dessert and Sodas
PRE-FIXE FOR 20              29.95 per person
 20 Chicken Sticks                          (2) ½ Trays - Greek Salad                      Includes :
 20 Beef and Lamb Sticks             (2) ½ Trays - Lemon Potatoes             (2) ½ Trays - Pita
 ½ Tray - Salmon                            ½ Tray - Tzatziki  sauce                         Dessert and Soda


