CATERING

1/2 Tray feeds 8-10 people - Prices Subject To Change -

Greek Tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta cheese and olives Village Tomatoes, lettuce, cucumbers, peppers, onion, feta and olives Prasini Romaine hearts, scallions, dill and feta cheese Caesar Romaine hearts, garlic croutons and parmesan cheese	½ Trays 50.00 50.00 45.00 50.00	SPREADS 12 oz / 16.00 ½ Tray / 50.00 Eggplant smoked with mediterranean spices and h Tzatziki Greek yogurt, cucumber, garlic, mind and Tarama carp roe, bread and lemon Ktipiti feta cheese, red peppers and jalapeno Hummus chickpeas, tahini, garlic and paprika	erbs
SIDE DISHES Lemon Potatoes Roasted in extra virgin olive oil, Rosemary and thyme	½ Trays 55.00	APPETIZERS Grape Leaves (60 pcs) Traditional hand-rolled stuffed with rice, dill and mint Falafel (40 pcs)	½ Trays 42.00 48.00
Green Beans Sauteed in extra virgin olive oil And garlic	55.00	Spiced chickpea balls with tahini Lima Beans In a light fresh tomato sauce, onions and dill	55.00
Rice Pilaf White rice with herbs and green peas Fresh Cut Fries	45.00 45.00	Spinach Pie Triangles (40 pcs) Fresh baby spinach, leeks and feta cheese wrapped in phyllo	60.00
Shoe string style Broccoli Sauteed in extra virgin olive oil and garlic	50.00	Loukaniko (24 pcs) Greek sausage (mixture of pork and lamb Fried Calamari Fresh local squid; fried lightly	75.00 85.00
Mashed Potato Extra virgin olive oil and garlic	50.00	Chicken Fingers (18 pcs) Toasted Pita Bread	65.00 24.00



½ Tray feeds 8-10 people- Customised Catering Menus Available -

GREEK SPECIALTIES	½ Trays
Chicken Sticks (15) Cubes marinated in olive oil, garlic, thyme and rosemary	95.00
Beef and Lamb Kebab Sticks (15) Ground mixed beef and lamb with mediterranean herbs	95.00
Greek Meatballs (60) Baked in fresh tomato and cumin	75.00
Black Angus Burger (5) Cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and brioche bun	90.00
Vegetarian Pasta Spaghetti, zucchini, peppers, mushrooms and tomato	70.00
Salmon Filet Olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	95.00
Fried Filet of Sole Panko bread crumbs and tartar sauce	85.00
Seafood Pasta Spaghetti, shrimp, calamari, mussels, white wine and garlic sauce	110.00
Moussaka Layers of eggplant, potato, meat sauce and bechamel	95.00
Grilled Shrimp (40) Olive oil, lemon, scallions and dill	120.00
Lamb Chops (20) Grilled, extra virgin olive oil, lemon and oregano	180.00
NY Strip Steak (4 pcs) Grilled, extra virgin olive oil, thyme and rosemary	195.00
Seafood Youvetsi	110.00

PRE-FIXE FOR 10	26.95 per person	
10 Chicken Sticks	½ Tray - String Beans Includes :	
10 Beef and Lamb Sticks	1/2 Tray - Lemon Potatoes	½ Tray - Pita
½ Trays - Greek Salad	24 oz - Tzatziki Sauce	Dessert and Soda
PRE-FIXE FOR 15	28.95 per person	
15 Chicken Sticks	1/2 Tray - String Beans	Includes :
15 Beef and Lamb Sticks	¹ / ₂ Tray - Lemon Potatoes	½ Tray - Pita
(2) ½ Trays - Greek Salad	½ Tray - Tzatziki Sauce	Dessert and Sodas
PRE-FIXE FOR 20	29.95 per person	
20 Chicken Sticks	(2) ½ Trays - Greek Salad	Includes :
20 Beef and Lamb Sticks	(2) ½ Trays - Lemon Potatoes	(2) ½ Trays - Pita
½ Tray - Salmon	½ Tray - Tzatziki sauce	Dessert and Soda

Orzo pasta, shrimp, calamari, mussels, light fresh tomato sauce